Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Fitzgerald - (485113) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.45
1:08.77
1:10.33
1:10.70
1:11.79
1:12.23
1:13.96
1:18.54
1:19.94
1:19.95
1:22.16
1:24.42
1:26.61
1:26.73
1:28.43
1:28.43
1:28.86
1:28.93
1:29.57
1:29.64
1:30.07
1:30.75
1:32.56
1:33.46
1:33.47

1:35.87
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373
367
344
338
323
317
295
247
234
234
215
198
184
183
173
173
170
170
166
166
163
160
150
146
146
135

Round

Date

13/10/18
22/06/24
17/06/16
20/11/15
18/03/16
23/09/15
22/05/15
17/09/14
20/09/14
14/06/14
27/06/14
22/11113
15/06/13
10/11/112
18/01/13
04/12/13
23/11112
21/09/13
19/09/12
18/09/13
28/06/13
29/06/12
25/06/11
17/09/11
20/01/12
25/11/11
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Meet

GASA 100m Champs

Jersey ASA Inter Insular Meet 2024

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016
Rothschilds Island Championship

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Specsavers Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Specsavers GASA 100m

Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013
AIB Tigers 23rd Up & Comers

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Club Championships

Guernsey Channel Island Championships
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Channel Island Closed Championships

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Venue

Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Les Quennevais

Guernsey

[ TP,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 4
4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3

P PR

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.01.29
1:39.83
1:41.08
1:41.12
1:46.70

1:51.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.77
1:08.45
1:10.33
1:11.79
1:10.70
1:12.23
1:13.96
1:19.94
1:18.54
1:22.16
1:19.95
1:28.43
1:24.42
1:28.93
1:29.64
1:30.07
1:26.61
1:28.43
1:28.86
1:26.73
1:29.57
1:30.75
1:33.47
1:35.87
1:37.29
1:33.46
1:32.56
1:41.12
1:39.83
1:46.70
1:41.08

1:51.11

Copyright 2024

120
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87

WA Pts

367
373
344
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338
317
295
234
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215
234
173
198
170
166
163
184
173
170
183
166
160
146
135
129
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115
120
98
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21/01/11
13/11/10
27/05/11
19/11/10

22/09/10

Date

22/06/24
13/10/18
17/06/16
18/03/16
20/11/15
23/09/15
22/05/15
20/09/14
17/09/14
27/06/14
14/06/14
04/12/13
22/11113
21/09/13
18/09/13
28/06/13
15/06/13
18/01/13
23/11112
10/11/12
19/09/12
29/06/12
20/01/12
25/11/11
21/09/11
17/09/11
25/06/11
27/05/11
21/01/11
19/11/10
13/11/10
22/09/10
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Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
AIB Tigers 21 Up & Comers

Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011
Guernsey Island Champs

Barracudas Specsavers

Meet

Jersey ASA Inter Insular Meet 2024

GASA 100m Champs

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Rothschilds Island Championship

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Specsavers Open Meet

Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Guernsey Club Championships

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey SC 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet 2013
Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Channel Island Championships
AIB Tigers 23rd Up & Comers

Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Channel Island Closed Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Barracudas Specsavers Series 2011
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

AIB Tigers 21 Up & Comers

Barracudas Specsavers
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Venue

Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
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